Pelican Sponsor Program

Pelican Marsh Elementary 9480 Airport Road North Naples, FL 34109 (239) 377-7900

Please print ana complete:				
Business Name:				
Contact Person:			Phone #	<u> </u>
Email Address:				
Website:				
City, State, Zip:				
PELICAN SPONSORS				Check Amount \$
		Diamond Pelicans	\$1500	
		Platinum Pelicans	\$1000	
		Gold Pelicans	\$500	
		Silver Pelicans	\$250	
1		2	•	n at this level and will be recognized as ecks payable to "PME PTO".
		,		PTO@gmail.com with any questions. front office Attn: Pelican Sponsors
Authorized Signature:				Date:
Pelican Marsh Representative:				Date:

All donations and sponsorships directly benefit the students and staff of Pelican Marsh Elementary School and become the property of PME PTO to be allocated at the discretion of the Pelican Partners Committee. Please retain a copy of this form for your records. PME PTO is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization. All contributions to PME PTO are tax-deductible under section 170 of the Internal Revenue Code. We function under the laws of the **State of Florida Tax ID** # **20-3229682.**

Thank you for your support of Pelican Marsh Elementary!